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The fuel card for

clever companies

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town No. Truck Name Street Postcode Town
1 EKO Struma 438km HW Struma 1098 Struma 24 EKO Gotse Delchev bul. 2900 Gotse Delchev
2 Benita Sofia I SAMOKOVSKO SHOSE str. 1138 Sofia 25 EKO Vratsa 65 Mitio Orozov blvd 3000 Vratsa
EK fia I o))" 1554 fi Ilinden Blvd. 22, exit of city
3 O Sofia ul. Okolovrasten pat 55 Sofia 26 Gazprom Vratsa e e i 3000 Vratza
4 Gazprom Sofia 11 Bul.Cvetan Lazarov 1574 Sofia 27 SNG Montana 20,Industrialna Str. 3400 Montana
: Tsarigradsko shose Blvd. .
5 Gazprom Sofia I 355 < 1582 Sofia 28 EKO Montana E79 / Exit of Montana 3403 Montana
6 SNG Sofia I Drujba 2 District, Prof. 1582 Sofia 29 Gazprom Vidin Panonia Blvd. 66 3700 vidin
Tsvetan Lazarov Bld.
. Bul. Tsar Boris III 509, . 30 SNG Vidin Borov kamak Str. 6 3705 Vidin
7 Gazprom Sofia III @ratian @es 1619 Sofia
i Karlovsko shose 38, exit to :
31 Gazprom Plovdiv VII ’ 4000 Plovdiv
8 SNG Dolni Bogrov g‘l)dS,Botevgradsko shose 1855 Dolni Bogrov P HW Trakya
. . ) 32 EKO Plovdiv Blvd. Kuklensko Shose 28 4004 Plovdiv
9 EKO Sofia III Dolni Bogrov E83 1855 Sofia
Main road E 79 Sofia-Varna, 33 Gazprom Plovdiv VI Trakya district, Shipka str. 4023 Plovdiv
10 Gazprom Dolni Bogrov exit to Hemus HW 1855 Dolni Bogrov Trakia District. Tsar Si
34 SNG Plovdiv cpakga District, Tsar Simeon 4073 Plovdiv
11 fia II imi . 1 fi
SNG Sofia Viadimir Vazov bul. 89 869 Sofia 35 Gazprom Plovdiv IX Bul. Kuklensko shose 52 4109 Plovdiv
12 k 1 fiisko sh . 2 ki
SNG Samokov >.Sofiisko shose Str 000 Samokov 36 EKO Radinovo A1 Highway to Sofia 4202 Radinovo
1 EKO Ihti k High E 21 KM 2 k
3 O Thtiman/Vakarel ighway E 80, 060 Vakarel 37 EKO Trakia A1 Higway, km 122 4204 Trakia
14 SNG Bojurishte Evropa Bld. 4 2227 Bojurishte Main road
38 Gazprom Asenovgrad Plovdiv-Asenovgrad, 4230 Asenovgrad
15 EKO Svoge 6B Iskar Blvd 2260 Svoge Bulgaria Blvd. 189
16 o  SNG Dupnitsa 35 Nikola Malashevski Str. 2601 Dupnitsa 39 Gazprom Pazardzhik Kocho Chestimenski str. 8D 4409 Pazardzhik
17 . Gazprom Blagoevgrad Ejliantar‘oad E7glexit to 2700 Blagoevgrad 40 . EKO Pazardzhik ggc;y;n Angelov str,, Ring 4400 Pazardzhik
18 . TOPLIVO Blagoevgrad 1,Kliment Ohridski Str. 2702 Blagoevgrad 41 . EKO Velingrad ul. 4600 Velingrad
Bansko, Entrance in city Kaptaza district, Nevjastata
19 Gazprom Bansko from Blagoevgrad- 2770 Bansko 42 Gazprom Smolyan str. 4700 Smolyan
Zabinitza
. Enter in the city, from main .
43 Gazprom Veliko Tarnovo N i 5000 Veliko Tarnovo
20 «  TOPLIVO Sandanski Sokolovets Area 2800 Sandanski * P road Sofia - Varna
21 . EKO Kresna E79 / Road to Greece 2840 Kresna 44 . EKO Veliko Tarnovo Magistralna Street 1-4 5000 Veliko Tarnovo
22 . EKO Petrich 108 / Exit to Sofia 2850 Petrich 45 . TOPLIVO Svishtov 4,0tets Paisii Str. 5250 Svishtov
23 . EKO Kulata E79 / Entrance from Greece 2868 Kulata 46 ° EKO Sevlievo 2, Bial briag str 5400 Sevlievo
47 . Gazprom Lovech Exit of city towards Main 5500 Lovech

road Sofia-Varna
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EKO Pleven
TOPLIVO Pleven
EKO Stara Zagora
EKO Dunavci
Gazprom Haskovo II
EKO Haskovo

EKO Dimitrovgrad
Gazprom Harmanli
EKO Svilengrad
EKO Kardzhali
Gazprom Kyrdzhali
EKO Ruse I
Gazprom Ruse
SNG Ruse

Benita Ruse

EKO Ruse II
Benita Slivo Pole
SNG Silistra

EKO Targovishte

Gazprom Burgas 1

Gazprom Burgas I1
SNG Burgas
EKO Burgas

SNG Pomorie

clever companies

Street

Hristo Botev Boulevard
42,Industrialna Str.

19 a Patriarh Evtimii blvd
Road E-773

Bul. Saedinenie 44

Vasil Levski blvd

Dimitar Blagoev blvd

Exit to old road to Plovdiv
E 80

Bulgaria Boulevard 137a

Belomorski Blvd.

Kurdjali, exit to
Momchilgrad

Hristo Botev blvd 40

Bul. Lipnik 45, East
Industrial area

Potsdam Str. 9
LIPNIK blvd.

Bulgaria blvd 206
main road 21

7th September Str. 21

Industrial zone

Meden Rudnik district,
Zahari Stoyanov str., main
road to Sredec

Transportna str., exit of
Metro

Maritsa Str. 1
Industrialna Street 33

Manastirska Str. 1

Postcode Town

5800

5809

6006

6145

6300

6304

6400

6450

6500

6600

6600

7000

7000

7000

7013

7018

7060

7500

7700

8000

8000

8001

8002

8200

Pleven
Pleven
Stara Zagora
Dunavci
Haskovo
Haskovo
Dimitrovgrad
Harmanli
Svilengrad
Kardzhali
Kyrdzhali
Ruse

Ruse

Ruse

Ruse

Ruse

Slivo Pole
Silistra

Targovishte

Burgas

Burgas
Burgas
Burgas

Pomorie

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name
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87

TOPLIVO Karnobat

TOPLIVO Elhovo

EKO Sliven

EKO Nova Zagora

EKO Ezero
EKO Varna
Benita Varna

SNG Varna

Benita Byala

Benita Priseltci

Gazprom Priseltsi

SNG Dobrich

Benita Durankulak

Benita Shumen

EKO Shumen

SNG Shumen

Street

18,Treta Str.; Severna
Promishlena Zona

38,Industrialen District

Starozagorsko Shose

243km HW Trakia, direction
to Sofia

HW Trakia 243km
VL. Varnentchik Boulevard
REPUBLICA blvd.

Republika Bld. 21

main road E87-direction to
Burgas

main road E87-entrance
from Burgas

Centralna Str., Main road
Varna - Burgas

Dobrotica District, Ring
road

2-ra str.

SOFIISKO SHOSE str.-exit to
HW

25 Rishki prohod blvd

Galichtse Str. 5

Bulgaria -

Postcode Town

8400 Karnobat
8700 Elhovo
8800 Sliven

8937 Nova Zagora
8937 Ezero

9000 Varna

9009 Varna

9009 Varna

9101 Byala

9131 Priseltci
9131 Priseltsi
9302 Dobrich
9670 Durankulak
9700 Shumen
9700 Shumen
9703 Shumen
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«| | EKOStruma

No.

438km HW Struma
1098 Struma

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

.41.3986385041/23.353522
= B!

10-Cards Features

G Er R L

IQ CARD STATIONS

Gazprom Sofia I

Tsarigradsko shose Blvd.  Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
355 Sat: 00:00-24:00

1582 Sofia Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.638507/23.412902

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

2 Benita Sofia I

No.
SAMOKOVSKO SHOSE str.  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

1138 Sofia Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.6431/23.4021

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

5] | SNGSofiaI

No.

Drujba 2 District, Prof.
Tsvetan Lazarov Bld.
1582 Sofia

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

E GPS: 42.655056/23.400667

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

©{  EKOSofial

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

ul. Okolovrasten pat
1554 Sofia

E80, Sofia Ring-Road

E GPS: 42.753811/23.442067

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

7 Gazprom Sofia III

No.
Bul. Tsar Boris III 509, Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Cheren cos Sat: 00:00-24:00
1619 Sofia Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.649249/23.214048

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

4 Gazprom Sofia II

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Bul.Cvetan Lazarov
1574 Sofia

E GPS: 42.668691/23.384271

I0-Cards Features

alEl EFIf

8 SNG Dolni Bogrov

No.

695,Botevgradsko shose Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Bld Sat: 0:00-24:00

1855 Dolni Bogrov Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.706444/23.474194

IQ-Cards Features

[ isie PLPG | @

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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EKO Sofia III

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Dolni Bogrov E83
1855 Sofia

A2/E79

E GPS: 42.70692/23.468406

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

EKO Ihtiman/Vakarel

Highway E 80, 21 KM
2060 Vakarel

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/ES80, Exit KM 21

E GPS: 42.560651/23.667748

I10-Cards Features

NEE TR

Gazprom Dolni Bogrov

Main road E 79
Sofia-Varna, exit to
Hemus HW

1855 Dolni Bogrov

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.70602811/23.490512

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE Bl

14 SNG Bojurishte

No.

Evropa Bld. 4
2227 Bojurishte

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.756139/23.210139

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

<4l sNG sofialn

No.
Vladimir Vazov bul. 89 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
1869 Sofia Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.709372/23.398274

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

1 5 EKO Svoge

No.
6B Iskar Blvd Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2260 Svoge Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.961548/23.347685

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

1 2 SNG Samokov

No.

15,Sofiisko shose Str.
2000 Samokov

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.350472/23.549472

I0-Cards Features

C v e

1 6 SNG Dupnitsa

No.

35,Nikola Malashevski Str. Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
2601 Dupnitsa Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.261417/23.101889

IQ-Cards Features

Ci vl

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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17 Gazprom Blagoevgrad

No.

Main road E79 exit to Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Kulata Sat: 00:00-24:00
2700 Blagoevgrad Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.968666/23.096318

10-Cards Features

G Ror=lile

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

2 1 EKO Kresna

No.

E79 / Road to Greece
2840 Kresna

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.721017/23.159158

I10-Cards Features

alEE B

TOPLIVO Blagoevgrad

1,Kliment Ohridski Str.
2702 Blagoevgrad

Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30
Sat: 8:00-17:30
Sun: closed

E GPS: 42.013332/23.081545

I1Q0-Cards Features

a1 B0

77| EKO Petrich

No.

108 / Exit to Sofia
2850 Petrich

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.422494/23.21402

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

Gazprom Bansko

Bansko, Entrance in city Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
from Blagoevgrad- Sat: 00:00-24:00
Zabinitza Sun: 00:00-24:00
2770 Bansko

E GPS: 41.850413/23.481342

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

2 3 EKO Kulata

No.

E79 / Entrance from Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Greece Sat: 0:00-24:00
2868 Kulata Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.398896/23.354418

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

70) TOPLIVO sandanski

No.

Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30
Sat: 8:00-17:30
Sun: closed

Sokolovets Area
2800 Sandanski

E GPS: 41.546801/23.259876

I0-Cards Features

i 3

24 EKO Gotse Delchev

No.

bul. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
2900 Gotse Delchev Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.57361601/23.74762228

IQ-Cards Features

i B2

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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2 5 EKO Vratsa

No.

65 Mitio Orozov blvd
3000 Vratsa

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.218031/23.557026

10-Cards

sNEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

Panonia Blvd
3700 Vidin

Gazprom Vidin

. 66 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 44.001677/22.872627

I10-Cards

“NEE Ee

Features

Gazprom Vratsa

Ilinden Blvd. 22, exit of
city towards Montana
3000 Vratza

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.224171/23.527949

I1Q0-Cards

al&A EFE

Features

30

No.

Borov kamak
3705 Vidin

SNG Vidin

Str. 6 Mon-Fri: 7:30-18:00
Sat: 7:30-18:00
Sun: 7:30-18:00

E GPS: 43.997917/22.860667

IQ-Cards

sBEE

Features

2 7 SNG Montana

No.

20,Industrialna Str.
3400 Montana

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 43.413139/23.232528

1Q-Cards

all

Features

HAdBlue m ﬂ

31

No.

Karlovsko shose 38, exit

to HW Trakya
4000 Plovdiv

Gazprom Plovdiv VII

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.206809/24.7332

1Q-Cards

alEE Fnf

Features

2 8 EKO Montana

No.

E79 / Exit of Montana
3403 Montana

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.402467/23.243138

I0-Cards

ER 1P s @ |

Features

32

No.

EKO Plovdiv

Blvd. Kuklensko Shose 28 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

4004 Plovdiv

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.11186/24.759128

IQ-Cards

alEE 22

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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3 3 Gazprom Plovdiv VI

No.
Trakya district, Shipka str. Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00

4023 Plovdiv Sat: 00:00-24:00

Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.134938/24.79516

I0-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

EKO Trakia

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Al Higway, km 122
4204 Trakia

A1/E80, km 122, Sofia -> Burgas

E GPS: 42.20692/24.6863

I10-Cards Features

“NEE AR

SNG Plovdiv

Trakia District, Tsar
Simeon Str. 70
4023 Plovdiv

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 42.127222/24.795583

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

38 Gazprom Asenovgrad

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Main road
Plovdiv-Asenovgrad,
Bulgaria Blvd. 189
4230 Asenovgrad

E GPS: 42.031625/24.851047

IQ-Cards Features

alEd EFE

3 5 Gazprom Plovdiv IX

No.

Bul. Kuklensko shose 52 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
4109 Plovdiv Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.095604/24.760923

IQ-Cards Features

alal @DEIRA

39 Gazprom Pazardzhik

No.

Kocho Chestimenski str.  Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00

D
4400 Pazardzhik Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.198533/24.329914

10-Cards Features

alEE Fnf

Z{2]  EKO Radinovo

No.

Al Highway to Sofia
4202 Radinovo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1/E80, Radinovo/Plovdiv

E GPS: 42.19889/24.641084

I0-Cards Features

alsl O

0] | EKO Pazardzhik

No.
Stoyan Angelov str.,,Ring Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Road Sat: 0:00-24:00

4400 Pazardzhik Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.204014/24.321786

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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%1 EKO Velingrad

No.
ul. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

4600 Velingrad Sat: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.031079/24.007407

10-Cards Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

45

No.

4,0tets Paisii Str.
5250 Svishtov

TOPLIVO Svishtov

Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30
Sat: 8:00-17:30

E GPS: 43.621259/25.327504

IQ0-Cards Features

Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Nevjastata str.
4700 Smolyan

al&A EFE

5400 Sevlievo

N4/E772

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00 ool Eﬁ' ﬂ Sun: closed Gﬁm ﬂ
SRR TR E GPS: 41.594581/24.676586 1<) | EKOSevlievo E GPS: 43.034743/25.097736
No.
Kaptaza district, Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features 2, Bial briag str Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

Gazprom Veliko Tarnovo

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Enter in the city, from
main road Sofia - Varna
5000 Veliko Tarnovo

E GPS: 43.085543/25.568143

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

47

No.

Gazprom Lovech

Exit of city towards Main  Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00

road Sofia-Varna

5500 Lovech

Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.120216/24.718715

1Q-Cards

alEE Fnf

Features

44 EKO Veliko Tarnovo

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Magistralna Street 1-4
5000 Veliko Tarnovo

E GPS: 43.072415/25.623609

I0-Cards

alsd O

Features

48

No.

Hristo Botev
5800 Pleven

EKO Pleven

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Boulevard

E GPS: 43.396993/24.621241

IQ-Cards

alEE 22

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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021 TOPLIVO Pleven

No.

Mon-Fri: 8:00-17:30
Sat: 8:00-17:30
Sun: closed

42 Industrialna Str.
5809 Pleven

E GPS: 43.437111/24.582628

I0-Cards Features

a1 B

IQ CARD STATIONS

=727 EKO Haskovo

No.

Vasil Levski blvd
6304 Haskovo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.935954/25.565384

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

EKO Stara Zagora
No.

19 a Patriarh Evtimii blvd Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6006 Stara Zagora Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.404662/25.641728

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

54 EKO Dimitrovgrad

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Dimitar Blagoev blvd
6400 Dimitrovgrad

E GPS: 42.054766/25.598244

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

5 1 EKO Dunavci
No.

Road E-773 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6145 Dunavci Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.650943/25.294142

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

5 5 Gazprom Harmanli

No.

Exit to old road to Plovdiv Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
E 80 Sat: 00:00-24:00
6450 Harmanli Sun: 00:00-24:00

E80, Exit to Plovdiv

E GPS: 41.933018/25.901969

10-Cards Features

alEE Fnf

5 2 Gazprom Haskovo II
No.

Bul. Saedinenie 44 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
6300 Haskovo Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.931296/25.565655

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

56 EKO Svilengrad

No.

Bulgaria Boulevard 137a  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6500 Svilengrad Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.760971/26.21166

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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=/ EKOKardzhali

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Belomorski Blvd.
6600 Kardzhali

E GPS: 41.65243025/25.36793917

10-Cards Features

o RBle

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

SNG Ruse

Potsdam Str. 9
7000 Ruse

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 43.855833/25.991944

I10-Cards

sNEE

Features

5 8 Gazprom Kyrdzhali
No.

Kurdjali, exit to Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Momchilgrad Sat: 00:00-24:00
6600 Kyrdzhali Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.621354/25.376904

I1Q0-Cards

“NEE A

Features

62 Benita Ruse

No.
LIPNIK blvd. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7013 Ruse Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.85334/26.00541

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

=1°)  EKORusel
No.

Hristo Botev blvd 40
7000 Ruse

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E70, Ruse/Exit Varna

E GPS: 43.831754/25.970534

1Q-Cards

alsd O

Features

2)2] | EKORusell

No.
Bulgaria blvd 206 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
7018 Ruse Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E85, Exit to Romania

E GPS: 43.843326/25.981593

1Q-Cards

alEE 2

Features

Gazprom Ruse
No.

Bul. Lipnik 45, East Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Industrial area Sat: 00:00-24:00
7000 Ruse Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.85257/25.99255

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

64 Benita Slivo Pole

No.

main road 21
7060 Slivo Pole

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.94057/26.19967

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 11



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

211 SNGsilistra

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 6:00-23:00

7th September Str. 21
7500 Silistra

E GPS: 44.117028/27.272722

10-Cards Features

sNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

69 SNG Burgas

No.

Maritsa Str. 1
8001 Burgas

Mon-Fri: 8:00-18:00
Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: 8:00-18:00

E GPS: 42.503913/27.457779

I10-Cards Features

sNEE

66 EKO Targovishte

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Industrial zone
7700 Targovishte

E GPS: 43.251599/26.55407

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

70 EKO Burgas

No.

Industrialna Street 33
8002 Burgas

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.482521/27.442198

IQ-Cards Features

“NEE

67 Gazprom Burgas I

No.

Meden Rudnik district, Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Zahari Stoyanov str., main Sat: 00:00-24:00
road to Sredec Sun: 00:00-24:00
8000 Burgas

E GPS: 42.461641/27.409215

IQ-Cards Features

alEE EFIf

7/ SNGPomorie

No.

Manastirska Str. 1
8200 Pomorie

Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
Sat: 6:00-23:00
Sun: 6:00-23:00

E GPS: 42.568944/27.617639

10-Cards Features

alsE

68 Gazprom Burgas II

No.
Transportna str., exit of Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Metro Sat: 00:00-24:00

8000 Burgas Sun: 00:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.52885/27.454986

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

y/7) | TOPLIVO Karnobat

No.

Mon-Fri: 8:00-18:00
Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: closed

18,Treta Str.; Severna
Promishlena Zona
8400 Karnobat

E GPS: 42.654114/26.978135

IQ-Cards Features

i B2

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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y/={  TOPLIVO Elhovo

No.

38,Industrialen District
8700 Elhovo

Mon-Fri: 8:00-18:00
Sat: 8:00-18:00
Sun: closed

E GPS: 42.18252/26.567851

I0-Cards

a1 B

Features

77

No.

IQ CARD STATIONS

Bulgaria -

EKO Varna

VL. Varnentchik Boulevard Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

9000 Varna

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.2229/27.870965

I10-Cards

“NEE

Features

74 EKO Sliven

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Starozagorsko Shose
8800 Sliven

E GPS: 42.654862/26.322995

I1Q0-Cards

o Rrle

Features

78

No.

REPUBLICA blvd.

9009 Varna

Benita Varna

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.2136/27.87934

IQ-Cards

“NEE

Features

75 EKO Nova Zagora

No.

243km HW Trakia,
direction to Sofia
8937 Nova Zagora

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.453936/26.051468

1Q-Cards

alEE O

Features

79

No.

Republika Bld. 21

9009 Varna

SNG Varna

Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
Sat: 7:00-21:00
Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 43.214611/27.878694

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

VA5 EKOEzero

No.
HW Trakia 243km Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
8937 Ezero Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

A1l direction Burgas

E GPS: 42.453067/26.051894

I0-Cards Features

alEl TREIEs
|

80

No.

Benita Byala

main road E87-direction Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

to Burgas
9101 Byala

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.87809/27.88037

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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8 1 Benita Priseltci

No.
main road E87-entrance Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

from Burgas
9131 Priseltci

E GPS: 43.106/27.83287

10-Cards Features

“NEE [

IQ CARD STATIONS

85 Benita Shumen

No.
SOFIISKO SHOSE str.-exit Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
to HW Sat: 0:00-24:00

9700 Shumen Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.28315/26.92931

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

Gazprom Priseltsi

Centralna Str.,, Main road  Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Varna - Burgas Sat: 00:00-24:00
9131 Priseltsi Sun: 00:00-24:00

E87, Varna - Exit to Burgas

E GPS: 43.106715/27.83142

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE A

2{5) | EKO Shumen

No.

25 Rishki prohod blvd
9700 Shumen

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.2622287/26.9435649

IQ-Cards Features

a3 0

2129 | SNG Dobrich

No.
Dobrotica District, Ring Mon-Fri: 7:00-21:00
road Sat: 7:00-21:00

9302 Dobrich Sun: 7:00-21:00

E GPS: 43.549389/27.829583

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

27/ | SNG Shumen

No.

Galichtse Str. 5
9703 Shumen

Mon-Fri: 8:00-16:30
Sat: 8:00-16:30
Sun: 8:00-16:30

E GPS: 43.282978/26.973759

10-Cards Features

alsE

84 Benita Durankulak

No.

2-ra str. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
9670 Durankulak Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.69535/28.53331

I0-Cards Features

alsd O

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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